
Upcoming Entertainment at the grill
	 Friday, May 5	 Karaoke 
	 Saturday, May 27	 The Koolshifters 
	 Friday, June 2	 Karaoke
	 Saturday, June 3	 TBD 
	 Saturday, June 10	 DJ Larry 
	 Saturday, June 17	 Leilani & The Distractions 
	 Saturday, June 24	 Rattle Tone 
	 Saturday, July 1	 Scott Patrick Band
	 Friday, July 7	 Karaoke 
	 Saturday, July 8	 Leilani & The Distractions 
	 Saturday, July 15	 Happy Times Posse 
	 Saturday, July 22	 DJ Larry 
	 Saturday, July 29	 The Koolshifters 
	 Friday, August 4	 Karaoke 
	 Saturday, August 5	 DJ Larry 
	 Saturday, August 12	 Rattle Tone 
	 Saturday, August 19	 Leilani & The Distractions 
	 Saturday, August 26	 Happy Times Posse 
	 Friday, September 1	 Karaoke 
	 Saturday, September 2	 Happy Times Posse 
	 Saturday, September 9	 Jokers & Jesters Comedy Show 
	 Saturday, September 16	 The Koolshifters
	 Saturday, September 23	 Leilani & The Distractions 
	 Saturday, September 30	 DJ Larry 

for Reservations
or more

information
Call 1.209.962.8638

for Reservations
or more

information
Call 1.209.962.8638


